ORDER FORM 2024

CHICHESTER COLLEGE

CHOS012F1A LEVEL 2 HOSPITALITY FOOD & BEVERAGE ROUTE

Francis Hele

Male/Female Clothing
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1

Le Chef Contract Executive jacket

Embroidered College Logo in blue 336

& students first name ONLY in blue 336 Meister Block
pr Scholar black/white small check trousers

royal blue skull cap

royal blue triangular neckerchief

swap & pop bib apron royal blue

swap & pop bib apron straps black

oven cloth, cotton loomstate (CC053)

Embroidered students first and last name in blue 336 Meister Block
black service shirts

Embroidered College Logo in white

& students first name ONLY in white Meister Block

pr waiters trousers, black polyester (male)

Either: 1 pr restaurant trousers, black polyester (female)

Or:

2
1
3

1 skirt, black polyester, straight with lining and pocket (female)
black straight top aprons, polyester/cotton, 28"x27" with pocket SPECIAL
waiters cloth, cotton honeycomb (CC011)
prs black waiters gloves, slip resistant

CHC

ea £ 24.75

eaf 8.65

eaf 295

Sub-total - Male/Female Trouser Option

Sub-total - Female Skirt Option

Equipment

2

table crumbers with pocket clip

eaf 0.76

TOTAL - MALE/FEMALE TROUSER OPTION

TOTAL - FEMALE SKIRT OPTION

Optional

1

pr 'Shoes for Crews' Old School Low Rider (CS810)

Please add any optional items required to the above TOTAL to calculate a FINAL TOTAL

Username chcstudent

0“"“3! Password bxjy476

01709 365005

Order Go to students.russums-shop.co.uk

'Rwuums
£ 24.70
£ 14.95
£ 4.75
£ 3.20
£ 7.00
£ 3.50
£ 1.40
£ 1.40
£ 49.50
£ 19.95
£ 19.95
£ 20.95
£ 17.30
£ 1.65
£ 8.85
£ 158.15
£ 159.15
£ 1.52
£ 159.67
£ 160.67
£ 41.50
£

Please note prices are subject to change. Please login to our College website, using these details to see current pricing.




