ORDER FORM 2024

Russums

CHICHESTER COLLEGE

CHOS012F1A LEVEL 2 HOSPITALITY FOOD & BEVERAGE ROUTE CHC

Francis Hele

Male/Female Clothing

1	Le Chef Contract Executive jacket	£	24.70
1	Embroidered College Logo in blue 336		
	& students <u>first name</u> ONLY in blue 336 Meister Block		
1	pr Scholar black/white small check trousers	£	14.95
1	royal blue skull cap	£	4.75
1	royal blue triangular neckerchief	£	3.20
1	swap & pop bib apron royal blue	£	7.00
1	swap & pop bib apron straps black	£	3.50
1	oven cloth, cotton loomstate (CC053)	£	1.40
1	Embroidered students first and last name in blue 336 Meister Block	£	1.40
2	black service shirts ea £ 24.75	£	49.50
	Embroidered College Logo in white		
	& students first name ONLY in white Meister Block		
1	pr waiters trousers, black polyester <i>(male)</i>	£	19.95
Eith	ner: 1 pr restaurant trousers, black polyester (female)	£	19.95
Or:		£	20.95
2	black straight top aprons, polyester/cotton, 28"x27" with pocket SPECIAL ea £ 8.65	£	17.30
1	waiters cloth, cotton honeycomb (CC011)	£	1.65
3	prs black waiters gloves, slip resistant ea £ 2.95	£	8.85
Ū	pro black waiters groves, our resistant	~ -	
	Sub-total - Male/Female Trouser Option	£	158.15
	Sub-total - Female Skirt Option	£	159.15
<u>Equ</u>	<u>uipment</u>		
2	table crumbers with pocket clip ea £ 0.76	£	1.52
	TOTAL - MALE/FEMALE TROUSER OPTION	£	159.67
	TOTAL - FEMALE SKIRT OPTION	£	160.67

Optional

1 pr 'Shoes for Crews' Old School Low Rider (CS810) £ 41.50

Please add any optional items required to the above TOTAL to calculate a FINAL TOTAL £

Please note prices are subject to change. Please login to our College website, using these details to see current pricing.



Go to students.russums-shop.co.uk
Username chcstudent
Password bxjy476

